
PIT NAME TOTAL RACE MILES RACE COURSE
PIT TO PIT

HIGHWAY CHASE 
MILES P2P

Start - Crystal , NV 0.0 30.8 23.7

Pit 1 - MC/ATV Only 30.8 40.7 23.8

Pit 2 - Omni Station 71.5 42.7 49.1

Pit 3 - Bonnie Claire 114.2 29.1 22.3

Pit 4 - Cottontail 143.3 53.2 41.7

Pit 5 - Tonopah 196.5 34.9 15.4

Pit 6 - Millers 231.4 43.2 40.0

Pit 7 - Redlich 274.6 40.5 20

Pit 8 - Mina 315.1 40.8 38.5

Pit 9 - Thorne 355.9 33.1 Pit 9 - Pit 11: 59.8
Pit 9 - Pit 12: 82.6

Pit 10 - Rawhide (Remote) 389.0 36.3 REMOTE

Pit 11 - Top Gun 425.3 29.2 Pit 11 - Finish: 66.1 

Pit 12 - Weeks 454.5 43.7 Pit 12 - Finish: 31.0 

Finish - Dayton 498.2 498.2
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